

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-3	50	Version:	1	Name:	Safety and Justice Challenge BHD C CART	linician for	
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed		
File created:	4/19	/2017			In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:					Final action:	5/30/2017		
Title:	auth Hea Impl	From the Chief Judge, First Judicial District, Combined Court Related Operations, requesting authorization to designate \$114,900 in funding to the Behavioral Health Division for a Behavioral Health Emergency Services Clinician position relative to the Safety and Justice Challenge Phase II Implementation grant received from the John D. and Catherine T. MacArthur Foundation for the period effective July 1, 2017, through December 31, 2018.						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	REV	1. 17-350 CHIEF JUDGE'S REPORT, 2. 17-350 BHD REPORT, 3. 17-350 RESOLUTION, 4. 17-350 REVISED RESOLUTION (05/03/17), 5. 17-350 FISCAL NOTE, 6. 17-350 FISCAL NOTE (updated w/ CDBP 05/03/17), 7. 17-350 F&A AMENDMENT I, 8. 17-350 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION						
Date	Ver.	Action By			А	ction	Result	
5/30/2017	1	County E	xecutive		S	IGNED		
5/25/2017	1	Milwauke Supervise	e County E ors	Board	of A	DOPTED	Pass	
5/18/2017	1	Finance a	and Audit C	comm	ittee R	ECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AS	Pass	

 5/18/2017
 1
 Finance and Audit Committee
 RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AS
 Pass

 5/18/2017
 1
 Finance and Audit Committee
 AMENDED

 5/18/2017
 1
 Finance and Audit Committee
 AMENDED

From the Chief Judge, First Judicial District, Combined Court Related Operations, requesting authorization to designate \$114,900 in funding to the Behavioral Health Division for a Behavioral Health Emergency Services Clinician position relative to the Safety and Justice Challenge Phase II Implementation grant received from the John D. and Catherine T. MacArthur Foundation for the period effective July 1, 2017, through December 31, 2018.